
N

1. PORTICO
2. SOGGIORNO
3. SOTTO SCALA
4. BAGNO
5. GARAGE
6. PORTICO
7. DISIMPEGNO
8. CAMERA
9. CAMERA
10. BAGNO
11. CAMERA
12. CAMERA
13. TERRAZZO

SCOPERTO ESCLUSIVO (GIARDINO)

SUPERFICIE TOTALE NETTA

SUPERFICIE COMMERCIALE

12,11 m²
52,79 m²
5,00 m²
4,86 m²
18,30 m²
5,56 m²
7,28 m²
11,77 m²
12,42 m²
6,36 m²
17,53 m²
11,03 m²
29,16 m²

246,16 m²

129,03 m²

227,75 m²

UNITÀ A

PIANO TERRA PRIMO PIANO
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